Specifications
a Valve
Dimensions: DN15 to DN150 (1/2" to 6")
Connection: flanges in accordance with EN 1092-1
Pressure: PN depending on flange dimensions
Operating Temperature: -29ºC to +175ºC
Material: 316 or 1.4408 stainless steel
(for the stainless steel parts that can come into contact

(mm)
L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L4
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Spring
return
Part No.
Double-
acting type
Part No.
15 1/2" 40 42 118 148 72 2.60 450270-15SE 450270-15DE
20 3/4" 40 43 136 164 84 3.30 450270-20SE -
20 3/4" 40 43 123 148 72 2.80 - 450270-20DE
25 1" 40 50 147 164 84 4.30 450270-25SE 450270-25DE
32 1"1/4 40 60 157 164 84 5.20 450270-32SE 450270-32DE
40 1"1/2 40 65 181 208 96 8.05 450270-40SE 450270-40DE
50 2" 40 78 189 208 96 9.95 450270-50SE 450270-50DE
65 2"1/2 16 110 236 268 123 16.10 450270-65SE -
65 2"1/2 16 110 224 248 108 14.50 - 450270-65DE
80 3" 16 120 244 268 123 20.80 450270-80SE 450270-80DE
100 4" 16 150 298 347 151 33.80 450270-100SE 450270-100DE
125 5" 16 180 373 475 202 56.40 - 450270-125DE
150 6" 16 225 389 475 202 73.90 - 450270-150DE
- 2 - 50270-A V1025
Range
50
MOTORISED